
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:491
ANSWERED ON:27.02.2013
REPORT ON WAR WITH CHINA
Mahendrasinh Shri Chauhan

Will the Minister of EXTERNAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the report of the Operations Review Committee on the 1962 war with China has been made public; and

(b) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS (SHRI E. AHAMED)

(a) No. The report of the Operations Review Committee on the 1962 war with China, popularly known as the Henderson Brooks Report, has not been made public.

(b) It is a classified document.
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